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RULES AND REGULATIONS 

SUBJECT ' Charges for Special · Services . 

The following charges for special services . shall be rmde: . 
. . . . . . . . . . . 

1. Service . ConnectiQil Charge . -. A cqarge ·. of $5 .shall be made for all service 
reconnections made during regular working hours , except .. that . there · shall 
be no ·connection charge rmde for service on the original install.atidn of · 
facilities. If ~ervice is recomi.ected othel;" than during regular .working 
hours , the charge shall be $35. 

i 
2. ~!:i:e@ :CdOt~a· ;~!n:mrf°!f $5 s~l be neqe for a trip to . 

_ . c o . r connection charge of $5 sl=!aJd be ma6& 
if .reeonnecte4· during .· regular ·werking hours . · If . rec0nnected after .regular 
workiBg hO&s , ... the eh:trge shall be . $35 . (gee PSC: · Gen · 1 , ·Rule XII . ) 
. . . . . . . . . 

3. Meter Readfug ' Recheck Charge , A charge of $5 shal.I be made. for atrip to ·· 
reCheCk a neter reading .Wflen the custorrer requests the meter to oe rechecked 
for . a correct . reading and the neter was not misread . . · · · · · 

· 4. Mete:t · Test}Reguest , Upon ·reql1est arid payme~t of $25, a ctiStorner may have 
his meter t~sted provided request by the custorrer is riot more frequent than 
once each twelve mmths : If such test shows the meter to be more than two 
percent fast , · a . refund of the $25 charge shall be rrede and the bill adj \,lSted 
accordingly . · · · 

5 . . PSC Meter Test Complaint . . Any customer of the District may request a neter 
test by written application to the Corrmission . 

' . 

6 . Service Imrestigation Charge . ·· A charge of $7.50 per trip ·shall be made 
. for service investigatiori during regular :wOrking hours if }nterruption of 
service is not caused by · failure of District '.s facilities. ·. The charge for 
investigation after working hours will be $15 per trip . /my maintenance . 
and repair of . facilities beyond District's delivery point is · the responsi­
bility of the cust0Irr2r. · · · 

7: ~ter · Investigatiori · cfurge . . 'When an investigation of facilities on custorrers' 
premises reveals rneter seals broken, ·damaged neters , or unauthorized use of 
water , a rneter i.Ilvestigation fee of $25 shall be charged. tMal ees-t-eefr---·-· 
repairing damage to the meter service, if any, shall also be charged an<CtKe E D 
custaners' ·bill shall be paid for the anomt of water servic relt1.~~tlvice Commission 
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SUBJECT: Charges for Special
0

Serv~ces-

The following charges for special services shall be made: 

1. Service Connection Charge. A cha~g~· of $5 shal~ .be made for ~ll s~ .;;vice :~"' f' 
reconnectian·s made during regular working ·hours, except . that there shall ·'; .. . ';:.l"" 
be no connection charge made for service on the original installation of · ~~ .. ·· · .. 
facilities • . If service is r econnected other than during regular working 

4 
... • ,·:,;,._,,. · 

. hours, the charge shall be $15. 

2. ·nelinguent Service Charge. A cha rge of $5 shall be made for a trip to 
disconnect a delinquen t account. A reconnection charge "of $5 shall be made 
if reconnected during regular working .hours. If reconnected after regular 
working hours, the charge shall be $15. (See PSC: Gen-1, Rule XII.) 

3. 

4. 

Meter Reading Recheck Charge. A charge of·$S shall be made for a trip to 
recheck a meter reading when the customer requests the .meter to be rechecked 
for a correct reading and the meter was not misread . 

. ..;~. : ;--. .. 

Meter Test Request . . Upon 
his meter tested provided 
once each twelve months. 
percent fast, a refund of 
justed accordingly. · 

request and payment of $7.50, a customer may have · 
request by the customer is not more frequent . than ' 
If such test shows the meter to be more than two 
the $7. 50 charge shall be made and the __ bill ad- . 

5. UR1! Heter Tes t Complain t. Any customer of the District may request a 
meter test by written application .to the Coilllllission. 

· 6. Service Invesfigation Charge. A charge of $3. 50 per trip shall be made 
for service investigat ion during regular working hours if interruption of 
service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. The charge £cir 
investigation after working hours will be. $7.50 per trip. Any maintenance 
and repair of facilities beyond District's delivery point. is the responsi­
bility of the customer. 
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